GIN BAR

Choose your gin style, all ours are accompanied by the perfect fresh garnish and your choice of premium tonic or lemonade

£6.45 OR MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR £2 EXTRA

FLORAL ~ AROMATIC

HENDRICK’S WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY TANQUERAY EXPORT

GORDON'’S SICILIAN LEMON

CITRUS ~ FRUITY SPICY - SAVOURY
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA BOMBAY
GORDON’S WHITE PEACH WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY GORDON’S 0%

GORDON’S PINK

5 PIR ITs A SELECTION OF OUR FAVOURITES

VODKA

SMIRNOFF

SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH
SMIRNOFF TROPICAL PASSIONFRUIT
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON

ABSOLUT VANILLA

TEQUILA CREAM LIQUEURS
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS STRAWBERRY
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RASPBERRY

LOW & NO

HEINEKEN LAGER 33CL 0%

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS LAGER 33CL 0.4%
ERDINGER WEISSBIER ALKOHOLFREI 50CL 0%
GUINNESS STOUT 53.8CL CAN 0%
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 50CL 0%
GORDON'S GIN 0%

BROCKMANS

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI RASPBERRY

BACARDI COCONUT

BACARDI SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKKI - PINEAPPLE & MANGO
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PINEAPPLE
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PASSIONFRUIT
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

WE ALS0 HAVE A GREAT RANGE

OF PREMIUM; BEERS, CIDERS, SOFT
DRINKS AND SPIRITS - PLEASE ASK
A TEAM MEMBER

THE
BLUE BELL



WHITE WINES

OCARINA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE
Refreshing grapefruit and citrus flavours, with grassy hints
Food Pairing: fresh salads, savoury starters, seafood, fish, poultry

BLASS CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA
Soft, full luscious fruit flavours, balanced with a touch of sweet honey
Food Pairing: fried/roast fish or poultry, creamy sauces, cheese dishes

LA DELFINA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

Flavours and aromas of apple and melon, with light spice notes
Food Pairing: pizza, linguine, spicy dishes, salads

MIRROR LAKE SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

Tantalising vibrant aromas and flavours of gooseberry and passionfruit
Food Pairing: fish, seafood, cheese dishes, poultry, salads, linguine

COTES DU RHONE BLANC LA RUCHETTE, FRANCE

Stunning Rhone Valley wine, full of citrus and stone fruit flavours
Food Pairing: grilled poultry, pork, roast/grilled vegetables, fish, savoury nibbles

RED WINES

OCARINA MERLOT, CHILE
Bags of juicy, ripe damsons, plums and bramble fruits, a very popular choice
Food Pairing: mushrooms, gammon, roast salmon, pork, roast vegetables, pizza

BLASS SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

Full of rich fruit flavours and warm sweet spice
Food Pairing: steak, burgers, spicy dishes, pork

DEAD MAN'S DICE MALBEC, ARGENTINA

Blackberry and blueberry fruit, with chocolate notes - think black fruit gums!
Food Pairing: burgers, steak, beef, sausages, meat pizza

PATERNINA BANDA AZUL CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN

Mature wine full of raspberry and strawberry fruit flavours, with spicy notes and smooth tannins
Food Pairing: beef, steak, meat pizza, savoury and spicy dishes

ROSE WINES

LA DELFINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY
A fresh, crisp style rosé, with berries fruit flavours and spicy hints
Food Pairing: pizza, linguine, spicy dishes, salads

SUGARBIRD WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA

Bursting with flavours and aromas of fresh strawberries and cream
Food Pairing: cheese dishes, spicy and savoury nibbles, salads

125ml measure - please ask at the bar. Please ask staff for any allergen details.

178ML

£4.80

£4.80

£5.20

£5.65

£4.80

£4.80

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

250ML

£6.65

£6.65

£6.95

£7.65

£6.65

£6.65

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

BOTTLE

£18.95

£18.95

£19.95

£21.95

£23.95

£18.95

£18.95

£19.95

£23.95

£19.95

£19.95

SPARKLING

LUNETTA SPUMANTE PROSECCO, ITALY

200ML BOTTLE £7.95

Full bodied sparkler with aromas and flavours of peach, pear and apple

LUNETTA SPARKLING PINK, ITALY
Flavours of red berries, fresh and crisp with a creamy finish

ROMEO PROSECCO, ITALY
Full, rich scents and flavours of apple, lemon and grapefruit

BUBKTA"_S £7.95 OR 2 FOR £14

CHAMBORD ROYALE
Spumante prosecco and decadent Chambord
Black Raspberry ligueur with seasonal berries

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, soda - served over ice
with a fresh orange slice

MOJITO OR MOJITO RASPBERRY
Bacardi OR Bacardi Raspberry, soda, fresh lime juice and mint
- served over ice with more fresh lime and mint

PINA COLADA
Bacardi rum, pineapple juice and Pifa Colada purée
- served over ice with a fresh lemon slice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi rum, fresh lime juice and strawberry purée
- served with seasonal berries

PORN STAR

Absolut Vanilla vodka, Passoa passionfruit liqueur

and passionfruit purée - served with a fresh passionfruit slice
and a shot of prosecco

200ML BOTTLE £7.95

BOTTLE £21.95

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco dash, Worcestershire sauce,
seasoning - served with fresh lemon slice and celery

SORRENTO SPARKLE
Prosecco and citrusy Limoncello liqueur
- served with fresh lemon slice

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
Prosecco, St Germaine Elderflower liqueur, soda, fresh lime and
mint - served with fresh lemon slice

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, bitters and brown sugar - served with fresh orange slice
and glacé cherry

BRAMBLE BERRY

Whitley Neill Raspberry gin, Chambord black raspberry liqueur,
sugar syrup and fresh lemon juice - served with seasonal berry
and lemon slice



