GIN BAR

Choose your gin style, all ours are accompanied by the perfect fresh garnish and your choice of premium tonic or lemonade £6.45 OR MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR £2 EXTRA

FLORAL ~ AROMATIC HENDRICK'S

GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET GORDON'S WHITE PEACH GORDON'S PINK

CITRUS ~ FRUITY

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY BROCKMANS

SPICY ~ SAVOURY

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER TANQUERAY EXPORT **BOMBAY** GORDON'S 0%

SPIRITS A SELECTION OF OUR FAVOURITES

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH SMIRNOFF TROPICAL PASSIONFRUIT **ABSOLUT** ABSOLUT CITRON ABSOLUT VANILLA

TEQUILA CREAM LIQUEURS

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS STRAWBERRY DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RASPBERRY

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA BACARDI RASPBERRY **BACARDI COCONUT BACARDI SPICED** CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKKI - PINEAPPLE & MANGO **DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED** DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PINEAPPLE **DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PASSIONFRUIT** KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

LOW & NO

HEINEKEN LAGER 33CL 0% BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS LAGER 33CL 0.4% **ERDINGER WEISSBIER ALKOHOLFREI 50CL 0%** GUINNESS STOUT 53.8CL CAN 0% REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 50CL 0% GORDON'S GIN 0%

WE ALSO HAVE A GREAT RANGE OF PREMIUM; BEERS, CIDERS, SOFT DRINKS AND SPIRITS - PLEASE ASK A TEAM MEMBER



HIGH ROAD, CARLTON-IN-LINDRICK, WORKSOP, S81 9DT · 01909 384499 WWW.BLUEBELLCARLTON-IN-LINDRICK.CO.UK (7) 'THE BLUE BELL INN CARLTON IN LINDRICK'

WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
OCARINA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE Refreshing grapefruit and citrus flavours, with grassy hints Food Pairing: fresh salads, savoury starters, seafood, fish, poultry	£4.80	£6.65	£18.95
BLASS CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA Soft, full luscious fruit flavours, balanced with a touch of sweet honey Food Pairing: fried/roast fish or poultry, creamy sauces, cheese dishes	£4.80	£6.65	£18.95
LA DELFINA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Flavours and aromas of apple and melon, with light spice notes Food Pairing: pizza, linguine, spicy dishes, salads	£5.20	£6.95	£19.95
MIRROR LAKE SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND Tantalising vibrant aromas and flavours of gooseberry and passionfruit Food Pairing: fish, seafood, cheese dishes, poultry, salads, linguine	£5.65	£7.65	£21.95
CÔTES DU RHÔNE BLANC LA RUCHETTE, FRANCE Stunning Rhone Valley wine, full of citrus and stone fruit flavours Food Pairing: grilled poultry, pork, roast/grilled vegetables, fish, savoury nibbles			£23.95
RED WINES			
OCARINA MERLOT, CHILE Bags of juicy, ripe damsons, plums and bramble fruits, a very popular choice Food Pairing: mushrooms, gammon, roast salmon, pork, roast vegetables, pizza	£4.80	£6.65	£18.95
BLASS SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA Full of rich fruit flavours and warm sweet spice Food Pairing: steak, burgers, spicy dishes, pork	£4.80	£6.65	£18.95
DEAD MAN'S DICE MALBEC, ARGENTINA Blackberry and blueberry fruit, with chocolate notes - think black fruit gums! Food Pairing: burgers, steak, beef, sausages, meat pizza	£5.20	£6.95	£19.95
PATERNINA BANDA AZUL CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN Mature wine full of raspberry and strawberry fruit flavours, with spicy notes and smooth tannins Food Pairing: beef, steak, meat pizza, savoury and spicy dishes			£23.95
ROSÉ WINES			
LA DELFINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, ITALY A fresh, crisp style rosé, with berries fruit flavours and spicy hints Food Pairing: pizza, linguine, spicy dishes, salads	£5.20	£6.95	£19.95
SUGARBIRD WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA Bursting with flavours and aromas of fresh strawberries and cream Food Politing shoots gliphes prior and agreement likely agreement likely and agreement likely and agreement likely	£5.20	£6.95	£19.95

125ml measure - please ask at the bar. Please ask staff for any allergen details.

Food Pairing: cheese dishes, spicy and savoury nibbles, salads

SPARKLING

LUNETTA SPUMANTE PROSECCO, ITALY

Full bodied sparkler with aromas and flavours of peach, pear and apple

LUNETTA SPARKLING PINK, ITALY

Flavours of red berries, fresh and crisp with a creamy finish

ROMEO PROSECCO, ITALY

Full, rich scents and flavours of apple, lemon and grapefruit

BOTTLE £21.95

200ML BOTTLE £7.95

200ML BOTTLE £7.95

COCKTAILS £7.95 OR 2 FOR £14

CHAMBORD ROYALE

Spumante prosecco and decadent Chambord Black Raspberry liqueur with seasonal berries

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda - served over ice with a fresh orange slice

MOJITO OR MOJITO RASPBERRY

Bacardi OR Bacardi Raspberry, soda, fresh lime juice and mint - served over ice with more fresh lime and mint

PIÑA COLADA

Bacardi rum, pineapple juice and Piña Colada purée - served over ice with a fresh lemon slice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi rum, fresh lime juice and strawberry purée - served with seasonal berries

PORN STAR

Absolut Vanilla vodka, Passoa passionfruit liqueur and passionfruit purée - served with a fresh passionfruit slice and a shot of prosecco

BLOODY MARY

Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco dash, Worcestershire sauce, seasoning - served with fresh lemon slice and celery

SORRENTO SPARKLE

Prosecco and citrusy Limoncello liqueur - served with fresh lemon slice

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Prosecco, St Germaine Elderflower liqueur, soda, fresh lime and mint - served with fresh lemon slice

OLD FASHIONED

Whisky, bitters and brown sugar - served with fresh orange slice and glacé cherry

BRAMBLE BERRY

Whitley Neill Raspberry gin, Chambord black raspberry liqueur, sugar syrup and fresh lemon juice - served with seasonal berry and lemon slice